
Pre-bid Workshop 10.9.24

Name Title Company Address Phone Fax Email

Carisa McMullen Principal Landworks Studio, LLC 102 S. Cherry St.    Olathe, KS  66061 913.780.6707 carisa@landworksstudio.com

Josh Boehm Planner WSP 300 Wyandotte    Kansas City, MO  64105 816.204.0568 joshua.boehm@wsp.com

Anthony DePriest Landscape Architect McClure
1700 Swift St.  Suite 100   North Kansas City, 
MO  64116 816.756.0444 adepriest@mcclurevision.com

John Pileggi Planner Kimley-Horn 801 Pennsylvania   Kansas City, MO  64106  913.201.6950 john.pileggi@kimley‐horn.com

David Valdiviezo Consultant WSP 300 Wyandotte    Kansas City, MO  64105 816.406.8988 david.valdiviezo@wsp.com

Jerry Bollinger Project Manager Crawford, Murphy & Tilly
1627 Main St.   Suite 600    Kansas City, MO 
64108 317.492.9173 gbollinger@cmtengr.com

Joy Rhea Senior Landscape Architect McClure
1200 Swift St. Suite 100  North Kansas City, 
MO 64116 785.840.4760 jrhea@mcclurevision.com

Randy Gorton
Vice President | Public Works 
Group Director BHC

7101 College Blvd., Suite 400   Overland Park, 
KS 66210 816.898.0559 Randall.Gorton@ibhc.com

Tammy Sufi Senior Planner Toole Design 4811 West 90th   prairie Village, KS 66207 816.301.6510  x164 tsufi@tooledesign.com

Ashley Winchell Planning & Mobility Lead Wilson & Company ashley.winchell@wilsonco.com

Mike Daly
Business Development 
Manager Econsult Solutions, Inc. Daly@econsultsolutions.com

Matt Cole
Director of Preservation 
Planning The Lakota Group mcole@thelakotagroup.com
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Anthony Gallo Associate Kimley-Horn anthoy.gallo@kimley‐horn.com

Deanne Winkelmann Transportation Planner TranSystems
2400 Pershing Rd  Suite 400   Kansas City, 
MO 64108 dnwinkelmann@transystems.com

Andrew Baglini Project Manager Walker Consultants abaglini@walkerconsultants.com

Carrera Kauszler CFS Engineers
1421 E 104th St Ste 100  Kansas City, MO 
64131 ckauszler@cfse.com

Logan Sours Planner Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Lsours@cmtengr.com


